Manual Switches MML21 Series
Electronic Control Pushbutton
72 Honeywell 1 Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
LED, INCANDESCENT, OR NON-LIGHTED DISPLAY
PWB Mount Panel Mount
(Standard plunger) (Standard plunger)
PWB Mount
(One-piece plunger)

MML21KK3AAHRSXX20 as above, leg-
ended.
MML21 STANDARD PLUNGER SWITCHES ORDER GUIDE
Catalog listing codes for switch, less assembled display options
MML21K K 3 AA
Housing Type Mounting Terminals Circuitry/Action (Each pole is double throw)
Rectangular Square Rectangular Square
MML21K
Rectangular Black Housing
MML21H
Square Black Housing
A No bezel (PWB
mounting)
K Black bezel, mtg.
clip/long sides
A No bezel (PWB
mounting)
R Black bezel
& mtg. clip
3 Printed
Wiring
Board
2 Solder
Silver Contacts:
AA 1 pole,
mom. action
AB 1 pole,
alt. action
AC 2 pole,
mom. action
AD 2 pole,
alt. action
Gold Contacts:
BA 1 pole,
mom. action
BB 1 pole,
alt. action
BC 2 pole,
mom. action
BD 2 pole,
alt. action
Silver contacts:
AA 1-pole,
mom. action
AB 1-pole,
alt. action
Gold contacts
BA 1-pole,
mom. action
BB 1-pole,
alt. action
MML21 ONE PIECE LENS/PLUNGER SWITCHES ORDER GUIDE Catalog listing codes for switch, less assembled display options
MML21H K 3 AA
Housing Type Mounting Terminals Circuitry/Action (Each pole is double throw)
Rectangular Square Rectangular Square
MML21K
Rectangular Black Housing
MML21H
Square Black Housing
A No bezel (PWB
mounting)
K Black bezel, mtg.
clip/long sides
A No bezel (PWB
Mounting)
R Black bezel
& mtg. clip
3 Printed
Wiring
Board
2 Solder
Silver Contacts:
AA 1 pole,